
Airwide Solutions 
New Century Place, 20/22 Queens Road 
Reading, RG1 4AU 

David McBain 
Training Manager 

 
T: 0118.951.9723 
 
david.mcbain@airwidesolutions.com 
 

Apple Computer Inc 
Arnulfstrasse 19 
D - 80335 Munchen 

Reiner Deichmann 
EMEA Training Manager 
Sales Technical Training 

   T: +49.866.341.7977 
M: +49.171.556.5443 
 
deichmann1@euro.apple.com 
 

AspenTech UK Limited 
International Business Park, Baskingstoke Road 
Reading, RG2 6DT 

Charles Lilker 
Training Development Manager 

 
T: 0161.221.5554 
M: 07713.623.061 
 
charles.lilker@aspentech.com 

 
 

Autodesk 
1 Meadow Gate Avenue 
Farnborough, GU14 6FG 

Norman Buckberry 
EMIA Manager, Customer Learning 

Autodesk Learning 
T: 01252.456.861 
M: 07872.912.611 
F: 01252.456.601 
norman.buckberry@autodesk.com 

 
 Autodesk AB 

Mölndalsvägen 20 
SE - 400 20 Göteborg 

Hans Hirschi 
Senior Learning Consultant 

Autodesk Learning 
T: +46.31.726.0195 
M: +46.708.233.395 
F: +46.31.726.0026 
hans.hirschi@eur.autodesk.com 

 
 

BMC Software 
Vicarage Road 
Egham, TW20 9JY 

Kate Lipmann 
Director 

EMEA Educational Services 
T: 01784.478.000 
M: 07841.684.955 
F: 01784.478735 
kate_lipmann@bmc.com 

 
 Business Objects Limited, an SAP Company 

Vanwall Road 
Maidenhead, SL6 4UB 

Karen Lawton 
Regional Education Manager 
UK, Ireland and South Africa 

 
M: 07799.581.079 
F: 01628.783.139 
karen.lawton@sap.com 

 
 

CA 
Ditton Park, Datchet 
Slough, SL3 9LL 

Mike Honer 
Director 

EMEA Business Development 
T: 01753-241561 
M: 07725-828683 
 
mike.honer@ca.com 

 
 CA 

Ditton Park, Datchet 
Slough, SL3 9LL 

Steve Macfarlane 
VP 

Education 
T: 01753.242.654 
M: 07778.705.523 
 
steve.macfarlane@ca.com 
 

Cognos, an IBM Company 
Westerly Point, Market Street 
Bracknell, RG12 1QB 

Lynn Tracey-Harris 
UK Education Manager 

 
T: 01344.707.721 
M: 07917.698.868 

  
lynn.tracey-harris@uk.ibm.com 
 



EMC Computer Systems (UK) Ltd 
EMC Tower, Great West Road 
Brentford, TW8 9AN 

Simon Powell 
EMC Global Education Services 

 
M: 07769.882.047 

  
powell_simon@emc.com 
 

ESRI (UK) Ltd 
Millenium House, 65 Walton Street 
Aylesbury, HP21 7QG 

Petra Brown 
Training Manager 

 
T: 01296.745.601 
M: 07919.993.553 
   
pbrown@esriuk.com 
 

Hewlett-Packard Ltd 
Amen Corner, Cain Road 
Bracknell, RG12 1HN 

Helen Ives 
EMEA Education Services Manager 

HP Software 
 
M: 07989.476.198 

     
helen.ives@hp.com 

 
 

Hewlett-Packard Ltd 
Amen Corner, Cain Road 
Bracknell, RG12 1HN 

Phil Lawman 
EMEA Director 

HP Education Services 
  
M: 07836.553.423 
  
phil.lawman@hp.com 

 
 IBM 

Lotus Park, The Causeway 
Staines, TW18 3AG 

Julie Hollway 
Training Business Manager UK, Ireland and South Africa 

IBM Software Group 
T: 0208.818.4543 
M: 07711.058.860 
  
julie_hollway@uk.ibm.com 

 
 

IBM 
8 Weybridge Business Park, Addlestone Road 
Weybridge, KT15 2UF 

Alastair Jeffery 
Training Business Manager UK, Ireland and South Africa 

IBM Systems and Technology Group 
T: 01932.814.463 
M: 07764.664.393 
  
ajeffery@uk.ibm.com 

 
 IBM 

Lotus Park, The Causeway 
Staines, TW18 3AG 

Claire White 
Training Marketing Manager UK, Ireland and South Africa  

IBM Software Group 
 
T: 0207.202.3805 
  
whitec@uk.ibm.com 

 
 

Lawson Software 
Movex House, Old Power Way 
Elland, HX5 9DE 

Noel Cocker 
International Development Manager 

Lawson Learning 
T: 01422.377.611 
M: 07791.291.126 
  
noel.cocker@uk.lawson.com 

 
 McAfee International Limited 

227 Bath Road 
Slough, SL1 5PP 

David Henshall 
Director 

World-Wide Learning and Development 
T: 01753.505.866 
M: 07810.484.126 
F: 01753.217.520 
David_Henshall@McAfee.com 
 

NorthgateArinso 
Lunar House, Globe Park 
Marlow, SL7 1LW 

Sarah Walker 
Training Manager 

 
T: 01628.405.845 
M: 07771.555.214 
  
Sarah.Walker@Northgate-is.com 
 



NorthgateArinso 
Lunar House, Globe Park 
Marlow, SL7 1LW 

Stephanie Wlikins 
Training Delivery Manager 

 
T: 01628.405.826 
M: 07983.456.380 
F: 01628.405.999 
Stephanie.Wilkins@Northgate-is.com 
 

Red Hat GmbH 
Hauptstaetter Strasse 58 
D - 70178 Stuttgart 

Jens Ziemann 
EMEA Training Manager 
Global Learning Services 

T: +49.711.94637.150 
M: +49.172.637.3898 
F: +49.711.94637.111 
jens@redhat.com 
 

SAP (UK) Limited 
Clockhouse Place, Bedfont Road 
Feltham, TW14 8HD 

Neill Crump 
Education Strategy Consultant 

  
M: 07966.975.026 
  
neill.crump@sap.com 

 
 

SPSS 
St Andrews House, West Street 
Woking, GU21 6EB 

Neil Gregory 
Director 

EMEA Education 
T: 01483.719.476 
M: 07785.282.772 
  
ngregory@spss.com 

 
 Steljes Limited 

Bagshot Manor, Green Lane 
Bagshot, GU19 5NL 

Fran Williams 
Training Product Manager 

 
T: 08450.747.151 
F: 08450.261.500 
 
fran.williams@steljes.co.uk 

 
 

SUN Microsystems Ltd 
Guillemont Park, Minley Road 
Blackwater, Camberley, GU17 9QG 

Justin Collins 
e-Reatil, Web Strategy and Technology Manager 

EMEA SLS 
M: 07710.014.812 
F: 01252.422584 
 
justin.collins@sun.com 

 
 SUN Microsystems Ltd 

Guillemont Park, Minley Road 
Blackwater, Camberley, GU17 9QG 

Simon Maskrey 
EMEA Customer Learning Business Manager 

 
T: 01252.422.563 
M: 07711.639.909 
  
Simon.Maskrey@sun.com 

 
 

Sybase UK Limited 
Sybase Court, Crown Lane 
Maidenhead, SL6 8QZ 

Justin McCarthy 
Education Manager 

EMEA 
T: 01628.597.068 
M: 07977.257.068 
  
justin.mccarthy@sybase.com 

 
 Symantec Corporation 

350 Brook Drive, Green Park 
Reading RG2 6UH 

Jasmine Huxtable-Wright 
Manager - UK/IE, Nordics, Benelux, Middle East, Africa and 

South Mediterranean Regions, Symantec Education Services 
 
T: 0118.943.6814 
M: 07872.199.158 
Jasmine_Huxtable-Wri@symantec.com 
 

CEdMA Europe Limited  
PO Box 332 
Norwich, CT 06360-0332 

Mike Dowsey 
Business Development Manager 

 
USA: 860.823.7065 
UK: 07766.704.342 
  
dowsey@sbcglobal.net  


